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M Gma" Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: P.O. 2715

1 message

Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr> 15 March 2022 at 12:19
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Aiapavtig Koptéong <diamantis@cmedical.gr>

Dear Sarah,

Please proceed with the order, once it’s ready please let me know dimensions and weight so
our carrier Mk Trans will contact you for the details

Thank you very much

Important Note

In accordance to our National Organisation for Medicines, every medical device in our
attached Purchase Orders should contain:

1) Greek IFU
)] Product Label in Greek (if applicable)
1)} Package Label in Greek (if applicable)

If you are not able to comply with the above mentioned requirements, please let us know
before the shipping.

We are at your disposal for any further information.

Best Regards,
Vagelis Gkelas
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Medical and Resewe Eguipmendt

Odisseos 25 - 187 58 Keratsini - Tel.: +30 210 4321612 - Fax: +30 210 4321796 - email: deor@cmedical.gr
web site: www.cortessismedical.gr

Please consider the environment. Do you really need to print this e-mail?
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Tuesday, March 15, 2022 12:44 PM

To: Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr>

Cc: Alopavtig Koptéong <diamantis@cmedical.gr>

Subject: Re: P.O. 2715

Dear Vagelis,

Thank you for your email and new order.

Please find attached a copy of your order confirmation for reference. Please can you let me know if you are happy for
me to proceed.

All stock is currently available.

Please note that the label is not in Greek. We have used international symbols.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@yviamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 15 Mar 2022 at 07:56, Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr> wrote:
Dear Sarah,
good morning, | hope you are doing well and staying healthy.

You can find attached our new order No. 2715. Please send me your order confirmation and
an estimated date of dispatch when available.

Thank you very much

Important Note

In accordance to our National Organisation for Medicines, every medical device in our
attached Purchase Orders should contain:

1) Greek IFU
1)} Product Label in Greek (if applicable)
1)} Package Label in Greek (if applicable)

If you are not able to comply with the above mentioned requirements, please let us
know before the shipping.

We are at your disposal for any further information.

Best Regards,

Vagelis Gkelas
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